
IN ROOM DINING

NOODLE
Stir-fried Egg Noodle 

Your Choice of Chicken, Pork, Beef, Seafood or Vegetarian Mixed
Vegetables, Egg, Soya Sauce, Oyster Sauce
Stir-fried Glass Noodle

Your Choice of Chicken, Pork, Beef, Seafood or Vegetarian
Bean Sprout, Mixed Vegetables, Egg, Soya Sauce, Oyster
Sauce

250

250

BURGER
Chicken Burger 

Chicken Patties, American Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Lettuce
Tomato Pickles, Signature Sauce, French Fries
Beef Burger

Australian Beef Patties, American Cheese, Bacon, Onion
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Signature Sauce, French Fries

280

330

SANDWICH
Vietnamese “Bánh Mỳ” 

Your Choice of Fried Egg, Grilled Chicken or Pork Pickles Vegetables
Cucumber, Fresh Herbs, French Fries
Classic Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce
Cucumber, Mayonnaise, French Fries

150

275

PASTA
Penne pesto-cream

Spaghetti bolognaises

Fusilli carbonara

Seafood fettuccine

220
230
230
240

If You Have Food Allergy or Special Dietary Requirement, Please Inform Our Service Team Before Placing Your Order 
All prices in ‘000’ VND and including Applicable Tax & Service Charge 

Please Dial Number 6 For Your Order | Food and Beverage Service Hotline: +84 (0) 918 873 435

PIZZA
Margherita Pizza 

Tomato, Basil Leaves, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce
Pepperoni Pizza

Sliced Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce
Hawaii Pizza

Pineapple, French Ham, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce
Beef Pizza

Minced Beef, Corn, Mushroom, Mozzarella
Fresh Tomato Sauce
Seafood Pizza

Squid, Shrimp, Mussel, Cherry Tomato, Bell Pepper
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce
Vegetarian Pizza

Zucchini, Mushroom, Corn, Eggplant, Bell Pepper
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce

180

375

220

210

320

250

DESSERT
Pandan Flan 

Pandan Leaves, Caramel, Egg, Milk
Seasonal Fresh Fruits

120

130

Fish ‘N Chips 

Beer Battered Seabass Fillet, French Fries, Tartar Sauce
Pork Schnitzel

Fried Breaded Crumble Pork Loin, Coleslaw, French Fries
Chicken Parmigiana

Fried Breaded Crumble Chicken Breast 
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, French Fries
Grilled Australian Beef Rib Eye

Mixed Garlic Butter Vegetables, Mashed Potato
Green Pepper Sauce
Grilled Australian Beef Sirloin

Mixed Garlic Butter Vegetables, Mashed Potato
Black Pepper Sauce
Grilled Australian Beef Tenderloin

Mixed Garlic Butter Vegetables, Mashed Potato
Red Wine Sauce
Grilled French Lamb Chop

Ratatouille, Potato Wedges, Rosemary Sauce
Grilled Chicken Breast

Steamed Broccoli, French Fried, Creamy Mushroom Sauce
Grilled German Sausages

Sauteed Green Peas, Mashed Potato, Onion Sauce
Baked Norwegian Salmon

Grilled Mixed Vegetables, Steamed Potato
Lemon Butter Sauce
Steamed New Zealand Mussels

White Wine, Celery, Onion, Creamy, Baguette
Grilled Tiger Prawn with Garlic Butter 

Cucumber Cubes, Tomato Cubes, Mint Leaves
“Bò Né”

Grilled Australian Beef Rib Eye, Fried Egg, Pate 
French Fries, Baguette
BBQ Whole Pork Ribs 

Coleslaw, French Fries, BBQ Sauce

490

550

650

MAIN COURSE
250

240 

250

790

290

280

420

350

460

300

330

SERVING FROM 11:30 AM TO 21:30 PM

Pumpkin Soup

Squashed Pumpkin, Onion, Whipping Cream
Garlic Butter Bread
Crab and Mushroom Soup

Fresh Meat Crab, Shiitake Mushroom, Egg, Herbs

150

120

SOUP

Heart of Palm Salad

Tiger Prawns, Pork Loin, Laksa Leaves
Fried Shallot & Roasted Peanuts

200

50
60
70
80

Add Chicken Breast 
Add Fresh Prawn 
Add Smoked Salmon 
Add Fresh Tuna

SALAD
Classic Caesar’s Salad 

Romaine, Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg
Caesar Dressing, Garlic Bread

210


