IN ROOM DINING

PIZZA		MAIN COURSE	
Margherita Pizza	180	Fish 'N Chips	250
Tomato, Basil Leaves, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce		Beer Battered Seabass Fillet, French Fries, Tartar Sauce	
Pepperoni Pizza	210	Pork Schnitzel	240
Sliced Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce		Fried Breaded Crumble Pork Loin, Coleslaw, French Fries Chicken Parmigiana	250
Hawaii Pizza	320	Fried Breaded Crumble Chicken Breast	250
Pineapple, French Ham, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce Beef Pizza	250	Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, French Fries	
Minced Beef, Corn, Mushroom, Mozzarella	250	Grilled Australian Beef Rib Eye	490
Fresh Tomato Sauce		Mixed Garlic Butter Vegetables, Mashed Potato Green Pepper Sauce	
Seafood Pizza	<i>375</i>	Grilled Australian Beef Sirloin	550
Squid, Shrimp, Mussel, Cherry Tomato, Bell Pepper		Mixed Garlic Butter Vegetables, Mashed Potato	
Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce		Black Pepper Sauce	
Vegetarian Pizza	220	Grilled Australian Beef Tenderloin	650
Zucchini, Mushroom, Corn, Eggplant, Bell Pepper Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Sauce		Mixed Garlic Butter Vegetables, Mashed Potato Red Wine Sauce	
MOZZarena, Fresh Tomaio Sauce		Grilled French Lamb Chop	<i>79</i> 0
DLIDCED		Ratatouille, Potato Wedges, Rosemary Sauce	
BURGER		Grilled Chicken Breast	290
Chicken Burger	280	Steamed Broccoli, French Fried, Creamy Mushroom Sauce	
Chicken Patties, American Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Lettuce	200	Grilled German Sausages	280
Tomato Pickles, Signature Sauce, French Fries		Sauteed Green Peas, Mashed Potato, Onion Sauce Baked Norwegian Salmon	420
Beef Burger	330	Grilled Mixed Vegetables, Steamed Potato	720
Australian Beef Patties, American Cheese, Bacon, Onion Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Signature Sauce, French Fries		Lemon Butter Sauce	
terioce, remaio, rickies, digitalore dauce, richer rics		Steamed New Zealand Mussels	350
CANIDIA/ICLI		White Wine, Celery, Onion, Creamy, Baguette	
SANDWICH		Grilled Tiger Prawn with Garlic Butter Cucumber Cubes, Tomato Cubes, Mint Leaves	460
Vietnamese "Bánh Mỳ"		"Bò Né"	300
Your Choice of Fried Egg, Grilled Chicken or Pork Pickles Vegetables	150	Grilled Australian Beef Rib Eye, Fried Egg, Pate	
Cucumber, Fresh Herbs, French Fries		French Fries, Baguette	222
Classic Club Sandwich Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce	075	BBQ Whole Pork Ribs Coleslaw, French Fries, BBQ Sauce	330
Cucumber, Mayonnaise, French Fries	275	colosian, Francii Friiss, SSQ odoco	
PASTA		SOLIP	
IAJIA		3001	
Penne pesto-cream	220	Pumpkin Soup	150
Spaghetti bolognaises	230	Squashed Pumpkin, Onion, Whipping Cream	
Fusilli carbonara	230	Garlic Butter Bread Crab and Mushroom Soup	120
Seafood fettuccine	240	Fresh Meat Crab, Shiitake Mushroom, Egg, Herbs	120
NOODLE		SALAD	
NOODLL		JALAD	
Stir-fried Egg Noodle	250	Classic Caesar's Salad	210
Your Choice of Chicken, Pork, Beef, Seafood or Vegetarian Mixed		Romaine, Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg Caesar Dressing, Garlic Bread	
Vegetables, Egg, Soya Sauce, Oyster Sauce Stir-fried Glass Noodle	250	<u> </u>	
Your Choice of Chicken, Pork, Beef, Seafood or Vegetarian	250	Add Chicken Breast Add Fresh Prawn	50 60
Bean Sprout, Mixed Vegetables, Egg, Soya Sauce, Oyster		 Add Smoked Salmon 	70
Sauce		Add Fresh Tuna	80
DECCEPT		Heart of Palm Salad	200
DESSERT		Tiger Prawns, Pork Loin, Laksa Leaves Fried Shallot & Roasted Peanuts	
		The situlion of rousing Founds	
Pandan Flan Pandan Leaves, Caramel, Egg, Milk	120		
Seasonal Fresh Fruits	130		

SERVING FROM 11:30 AM TO 21:30 PM